
S.No A.No M/F Contact Name E.mail Mb. No.

1 13 F Suman Lata Nil 9818984528

9136818109
2 36 F Parvinder Kaur parvinderkaur63@gmail.com 9717999169

3 41 F Beena Gupta  livebeena@gmail.com 9212743932

4 43 F Piyali Paul paulsutanu@rediffmail.com 9818374696

5 54 F Ruchi Rana rana_ruchi@yahoo.co.in 9910996425

6 59 F Priyanka Aswal  aswal.priyanka@gmail.com 8130824766

7 64 F Divya Tiwari  divyatiwari18@gmail.com 9810677610

8 66 F Pinky Rani  pinkkrishna8@gmail.com 9899705982

9 73 F Shakuntla Chhabra ashokchhabra1964@gmail.com 9999903463

10 78 F Shanti  vigshanti@yahoo.com 9718420723

11 81 F Komal Gupta  komalg@mail.com 9971006173

12 85 F Nitasha  sheetalmalik13@yahoo.com 9268673373

13 111 F Shakila Dilkusha  bejoyvs@yahoo.co.in 9868524512

14 115 F Richa Sharma richa.sharma01@gmail.com 9650565672

15 120 F Sumitra Singh sumitra.singh6@gmail.com 9560839415

16 121 F Archna Jain archy999@gmail.com 9717971290

17 133 F Neeraj Kapoor neeraj_kapoor2004@yahoo.com 9910034944

18 146 F Neha Singhal Nil 9873663139

19 147 F Shilpa Goyal cashilpa1988@gmail.com 9899351895

20 176 F Anju Aggarwal anjuaggarwal@rediffmail.com 9818885384

21 186 F Monika Lav  monikalav@yahoo.com 9582412324

22 214 F Jyoti Mala Sinha  jyotimalasinha@gmail.com 8802321665

DATABASE -  12TH BATCH- HEALTH PROMOTION THROUGH AYURVEDA & YOGA

INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY

22- Females
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